Leather 3 seat sofa - Savona €749.00

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Material

Leg material

Filling

SKU

€939.00

198

90

90

46

55

Without laundry compartment, Non pull-out
Brown

Natural leather

Plastic

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Savona-3-49496444-]




